COPPERMedia 1
DATASheet
1-800-BELDEN-1 • www.belden.com
GigaFlex PS5E Modular Cords Enhanced Category 5E
The GigaFlex PS5E Modular Cords are 4 pair
24 AWG UTP modular cords that are designed
for use with the Belden IBDN Plus Cabling
System and the Belden IBDN System 1200

in engineering and manufacturing methods
or other circumstances may warrant.
Ordering Information
LENGTH ORDERING NUMBER ORDERING NUMBER ORDERING NUMBER
GigaFlex PS5E Modular Cord, CMR, 4-pair, 24 AWG stranded, T568A/B-T568A/B
BLUE WHITE GRAY
0.6 m (2 ft.) AX350001 AX350007 AX350013
1.2 m (4 ft.) AX350002 AX350008 AX350014
2.1 m (7 ft.) AX350003 AX350009 AX350015
3.0 m (10 ft.) AX350004 AX350010 AX350016
4.6 m (15 ft.) AX350005 AX350011 AX350017
7.6 m (25 ft.) AX350006 AX350012 AX350018
GREEN RED YELLOW
0.6 m (2 ft.) AX350019 AX350025 AX350031
1.2 m (4 ft.) AX350020 AX350026 AX350032
2.1 m (7 ft.) AX350021 AX350027 AX350033
3.0 m (10 ft.) AX350022 AX350028 AX350034
4.6 m (15 ft.) AX350023 AX350029 AX350035
7.6 m (25 ft.) AX350024 AX350030 AX350036